PAR T  NUMBERING  SYSTEM
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.      P.O. Box 517, 19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476   Phone (707) 996-5201  Fax (707) 996-3380 r100104 1
Example part number:
WPPM - 35 2 8 S - TRU
(1) (2)  (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1) Photo MOS
(2) Load Voltage

Turn-Off Time TOFF t =10mS, IL =±100mA                                        0.3               1.5               ms
UL Recognition - Pending
Part Numbering System: Part Marking System    Page 1
IL ≤ 5uA
IL=100mA, t=10ms
Ω
VIO = 500V, TA = 25°C                          ≥1010Ω
   ____                ___             ___  ___
WPPML-0624S
Features
1. Normally open, single pole single throw.
2. Control 60VAC or DC voltage.
3. Switch 400mA loads.
4. LED control current, 2mA.
5. Low ON-resistance.
6. dv/dt, >500V/mS.
7. Isolation test voltage, 1500VRMS.
High Voltage, Photo  MOS RelayE
D